Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director
Assistant Finance Director

Information Technology
Manager

Accounting Supervisor
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Senior Information Technician
Accountant Il

Administrative Analyst I
Payroll Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Administrative Secretary
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk Il
Administrative Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk Il

Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk Il
Secretary

Account Clerk Il
Supervising Account Clerk
Account Clerk Il
Accountant Il

Administrative Analyst |

City

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$168,352
$123,697
$109,999

$86,647
$76,316
$70,997
$70,805
$69,199
$68,944
$64,820
$64,032

$60,359
$59,471
$54,981
$54,029
$52,421
$50,386
$48,711
$47,972
$47,913
$46,852
$44,829
$42,506
$36,721

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,510
$21,056
$29,856

$15,158
$12,852
$12,830
$12,118
$12,808
$11,606
$10,428
$10,996

$10,374
$9,524
$8,806
$10,940
$10,204
$8,114
$9,738
$8,464
$8,178
$8,998
$10,618
$9,094
$7,658
$0



