Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Chino Hills	Finance	\$168,352	\$30,510
Assistant Finance Director		Chino Hills	Finance	\$123,697	\$21,056
Information Technology Manager		Chino Hills	Finance	\$109,999	\$29,856
Accounting Supervisor		Chino Hills	Finance	\$86,647	\$15,158
Accountant II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$76,316	\$12,852
Accountant II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$70,997	\$12,830
Senior Information Technician		Chino Hills	Finance	\$70,805	\$12,118
Accountant II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$69,199	\$12,808
Administrative Analyst II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$68,944	\$11,606
Payroll Technician		Chino Hills	Finance	\$64,820	\$10,428
Information Technology Technician		Chino Hills	Finance	\$64,032	\$10,996
Administrative Secretary		Chino Hills	Finance	\$60,359	\$10,374
Payroll Technician		Chino Hills	Finance	\$59,471	\$9,524
Account Clerk II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$54,981	\$8,806
Administrative Technician		Chino Hills	Finance	\$54,029	\$10,940
Senior Account Clerk		Chino Hills	Finance	\$52,421	\$10,204
Account Clerk II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$50,386	\$8,114
Senior Account Clerk		Chino Hills	Finance	\$48,711	\$9,738
Account Clerk II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$47,972	\$8,464
Secretary		Chino Hills	Finance	\$47,913	\$8,178
Account Clerk II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$46,852	\$8,998
Supervising Account Clerk		Chino Hills	Finance	\$44,829	\$10,618
Account Clerk II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$42,506	\$9,094
Accountant II		Chino Hills	Finance	\$36,721	\$7,658
Administrative Analyst I		Chino Hills	Finance	\$0	\$0